T: 1300 300 747 F: 1300 300 074
Fibre Washer
SPECIFICATIONS:
Part Number
Internal
Diameter
External
Diameter
Thickness Pack Size
ALCFW12 12mm 20mm 0.8mm 10
ALCFW16 16mm 24mm 0.8mm 10
ALCFW20 20mm 30mm 0.8mm 10
ALCFW25 25mm 35mm 0.8mm 10
ALCFW32 32mm 45mm 0.8mm 10
ALCFW40 40mm 52mm 1.8mm 10
ALCFW50 50mm 57mm 1.8mm 10
ALCFW63 63mm 78mm 1.8mm 10
ALCFW75 75mm 91mm 2.0mm 10
FEATURES:
•	 Application: For indoor or outdoor use
•	 Function: Provides water tight seal
between enclosure and cable gland
•	 Flame retardent UL-94
•	 Standards: ASTM-D-701
•	 Material: Vulcanised Fibre
•	 Dielectric Strength: >6.9 kv per mm